HOA Collegiate Team 1st - 3rd (top 5 scores S/C & S/S)

SCHOOL
Midland
CUNE

IWCC
Doane
NWKTC
NCTA
OPSU

HOA Collegiate Female
Monica Dale CUNE
Sarah Schwacher CUNE

Nicole Breese CUNE

HOA High School Female
Taylor Dale
Angie Wolfert

Emily Uitermarkt

S/S Collegiate Female
Monica Dale CUNE
Nicole Breese CUNE

Emily Rasmussen CUNE

S/S High School Female
Taylor Dale
Emily Uitermarkt

Amelia Cyza

S/C Collegiate Female
Sarah Schwacher CUNE
Rebecca Tierney CUNE

Claire Kee CUNE

S/C High School Female
Casey Byrd
Angie Wolfert

Taylor Dale

1st
2nd

3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

3rd

1st
2nd

3rd

1st
2nd

3rd

1st
2nd

3rd

1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

90

75

88

84

65

77

90

88

86

84

77

68

S/S
459
435

451
416
342
320
308

163
176

161

152
157

145

176
166

165

159
157

152

S/C
896
881

829
773
656
561
539

253

251

249

236
222
222

HOA

1355

1316

1280
1189
998
881
847

HOA Collegiate Male
Colten Uitermarkt CUNE
Dino Manual Midland

Callahan Healy Midland

HOA High School Male
Tanner Muff
Aiken Crowley

Dalton Blaha

S/S Collegiate Male
Wyatt Hambly CUNE
Colby Mitchell NCTA

Dalton Wilcox Midland

S/S High School Male
Tanner Muff
Ben Randolph

Aiken Crowley

S/C Collegiate Male
Dino Manual Midland

Colten Uitermarkt CUNE

Derek Dishman Midland

S/C High School Male
Tanner Muff
Aiken Crowley

Dalton Blaha

1st
2nd

3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

3rd

1st
2nd

3rd

1st
2nd

3rd

1st
2nd

3rd

90

87

94

80

80

80

97

96

96

80

80

80

186

186

178

186

162

154

186

186

179

186

162

154

276

273

272

266
242
233



First Name Last Name School
Jack Olsen Doane
J) litz Doane
Baily Gasseling Doane
Karlie Muff Doane
Payton De Tavernier Doane
Manjen Crow NWKTC
Derek Knutzen NWKTC
Logan Gugelmeyer NWKTC
Sadie McCary NWKTC
Tatum Armstrong NWKTC
Lydia Gittings NWKTC
Pedro Reynoso NWKTC
Levi Strasser NWKTC
Weston Zolck IWCC
Jacob Slieter IWCC
Jordyn Smedra IWCC
Gage O'Conner IWCC
Clayton Moore IWCC
Mitchell Germany IWcCC
Mitchell Hoffman IWCC
Tristan Lundvall IWcCC
Cade Van Tilburg IWccC
John Deford IWcCC
Garett Tierney IWCC
Tevin Statzer IWCC
Tayia Mcmullen IWcCC
Caleb Loftus IWCC
Reegan Filip IWcCC
Meagan Werth IWCC
Zack Liams IWCC
Coco White IWCC
Evan Viger IWCC
Matthew Valasek IWCC
Lauren Moser IWCC
Colby Mitchell NCTA
Kaden Bryant NCTA
Kamren Sitzman NCTA
Trey Barnhart NCTA
Tristen Roll OPSU
Wyatt Hammack OPSU
Jebidiah Stubbs OoPSU
Kendal Henson OoPSU
Daniel Byers OoPSU
Dino Manual Midland
Jeremy Newfarmer Midland
Adin Doll Midland
Kaleb Scherer Midland
Hunter Reinig Midland

H.S.

S/CRed S/C Green S/C Total

92
90
84
88
88

77
58
73
65
60
49
80
48

97
88
82
88
93
87
87
87
91
82
82
83
74
83
69
75
81
70
92
84
67

94
89
63
64

85
79
59
67
22

96
84
93
92
85

72
70
63
64
62

64
51
62
56
54
45
65
42

78
79
55
64
66
75
66
73
70
71
57
81
47
57
36
55
59
38
69
68
42

74
81
45
51

68
42
43
47
27

90
69
77
86
82

164
160
147
152
150

141
109
135
121
114
94
145
90

175
167
137
152
159
162
153
160
161
153
139
164
121
140
105
130
140
108
161
152
109

168
170
108
115

153
121
102
114
49

186
153
170
178
167

S/Sport
86
80
85
84
81

78
78
53
57
64
36
65
54

94
86
77
86
91
85
86
93
83
84
84
87
67
80
75
60
85
68
86
85
59

96
88
69
67

84
72
57
63
32

87
87
20
88
20

HOA
250
240
232
236
231

219
187
188
178
178
130
210
144

269
253
214
238
250
247
239
253
244
237
223
251
188
220
180
190
225
176
247
237
168

264
258
177
182

237
193
159
177
81

273
240
260
266
257

Doane
S/S 416
s/C 773
HOA 1189

NWKTC
S/S 342
S/C 656
HOA 998

IWCC
S/S 451
S/C 829
HOA 1280

NCTA
S/S 320
s/C 561
HOA 881

OPSU
s/S 308
S/C 539
HOA 847

Midland
s/S 459
S/C 896
HOA 1355



Callahan Healy Midland
Kameron Martin Midland
Wyatt Denna Midland
Shane Biser Midland
Jace Garza Midland
Ben Lowe Midland
Josh Randall Midland
Derek Dishman Midland
Charlie Wachtel Midland
Cole Johnson Midland
Emily Overturff Midland
Kassidy Carpenter Midland
Emily Books Midland
Tara Overturf Midland
Dalton Wilcox Midland
Nicole Breese Concordia
Monica Dale Concordia
Colten Uitermarkt Concordia
Wyatt Hambly Concordia
Rebecca Tierney Concordia
Sarah Schwacher Concordia
Jessie Ciezki Concordia
Emma Singer Concordia
Russell Malterud Concordia
Wyatt Eriksen Concordia
Daniel Cahoon Concordia
Mack Origer Concordia
Autumn Wildfeuer Concordia
Blake Greckel Concordia
Breyer Meeks Concordia
Jack Nelson Concordia
Wayne Moore Concordia
Ames Andelt Concordia
Emily Rasmussen Concordia
Sydni Kroll Concordia
Cally Rogers Concordia
Claire Kee Concordia
Kyndle Kirby Concordia
Monica Reed Concordia
Abby Kepplin Concordia
Grace Weber Concordia
Breanna Tarras Concordia

T T Tm M

MM MM m M

T MM M M M M M M m

92
88
90
79
97
93
90
95
91
78
82
67
67
51
92

87
88
95
93
91
93
89
74
90
90
87
92
74
90
87
93
84
81
88
81
75
92
71
62
70
74
87

86
83
83
81
78
78
74
84
79
67
60
59
69
31
81

74
75
91
80
75
83
75
75
82
76
71
77
63
81
77
81
69
65
70
71
52
73
61
63
66
65
65

178
171
173
160
175
171
164
179
170
145
142
126
136
82
173

161
163
186
173
166
176
164
149
172
166
158
169
137
171
164
174
153
146
158
152
127
165
132
125
136
139
152

94
89
88
85
86
85
79
86
88
77
77
61
64
51
96

88
20
90
97
82
75
78
76
87
88
75
82
77
83
80
84
83
72
86
68
70
84
58
56
66
75
71

272
260
261
245
261
256
243
265
258
222
219
187
200
133
269

249
253
276
270
248
251
242
225
259
254
233
251
214
254
244
258
236
218
244
220
197
249
190
181
202
214
223

CUNE
S/S 435
s/c 881
HOA 1316



HIGH
Emily
Taylor
Amelia
Casey
Haley
Angie

Eddie
Ben
Fisher
Ty
Dalton
Tanner
Aiken

SCHOOL
Uitermarkt
Dale

Cyza

Byrd
Schmutzer
Wolfert

Carmichael
Randolph
Cyza
Peterson
Blaha

Muff
Crowley

H.S.
H.S.
H.S.
H.S.
H.S.
H.S.

H.S.

H.S
H.S
H.S
H.S
H.S
H.S

X X X X X X

X X X X X X X

T TMmT M Tm Tm o m

81
83
84
84
69
86

72
75
74
71
87
96
90

64
69
64
75
46
71

67
72
53
70
67
90
72

145
152
148
159
115
157

139
147
127
141
154
186
162

77
84
68

58
65

72
80
71
79
79
80
80

222
236
216
159
173
222

211
227
198
220
233
266
242
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